
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified

DNF

DNS

No.

59

25

96

16

21

13

94

22

76

33

27

6

4

17

131

Name

Alex Schacht

Bonny Laursen

Viktor Osberg

Christoffer Gøth

Marcus Aldén

Rene Prang

Felix Hansen

Magnus Mossberg

Benjamin Andersen

Steffen Carlsen

Thorleif Møller

Frank Hansen

Claus Hermansen

John Johannesson

Jonas Dalager

Class

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

7

Diff

8.370

19.869

20.116

20.747

21.727

21.817

24.958

36.998

39.605

40.003

55.983

56.226

DNF

DNS

Total Tm

10:02.583

10:10.953

10:22.452

10:22.699

10:23.330

10:24.310

10:24.400

10:27.541

10:39.581

10:42.188

10:42.586

10:58.566

10:58.809

7:25.882

Best Tm

1:00.549

1:00.964

1:02.370

1:01.196

1:02.625

1:02.442

1:02.440

1:02.811

1:03.991

1:04.223

1:04.060

1:05.653

1:05.616

1:03.993

Points

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

0

0

Sorted on Laps
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Margin of Victory

8.370

Avg. Speed

123.667

Best Lap Tm

1:00.549

Best Speed

123.074

Best Lap by

59 - Alex Schacht

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Sunday

SSP600 R1

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:08:24

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/19/2012 12:40


